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Brooklyn Collegiate Preparatory High School (&) (e}
Ms. Heather Newman, Principal [
***Spring Semester Dates for 2023- 2024 School Year***

Start Date End Date # of Days Type Grades Due by Report Cards

Teachers Distributed
1% Marking Period Tues Jan 30" Fri Mar 15™ 29 Numerical Tues Mar 19" Thurs Mar 21%

Fri Mar 22"

2" Marking Period Mon Mar 18" Tues April 16" 19 Numerical | Thurs April 18" Fri April 19"
3 Marking Period Wed April 17t Fri May 17" 16 Numerical Tues May 21% Thurs May 23"
4™ Marking Period Mon May 20™ Thurs June 13" 16 Numerical Wed June 19" Wed June 26™

MID-TERM EXAMS: Wed April 17™, Thurs April 18™, Fri April 19"
FINAL EXAMS: Tues June 11", Wed June 12, Thurs June 13t
HIGH SCHOOL JUNE 2024 REGENTS EXAMS: Tues June 4" & Fri June 14" -Wed June 26"
PARENT TEACHER CONF: Thurs Mar 215t 5-7:30pm, Fri Mar 22" 12:15-2:45pm, Thurs May 23" 5-7:30pm

***PLEASE NOTE: WE ARE ON A SEMESTER MODEL.
ALL GRADES FOR THE 4" MARKING PERIOD ARE FINAL AND WILL APPEAR ON YOUR
OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL TRANSCRIPT.
% Fall Semester Starts: Thursday Sept 5, 2025
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